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36

156
96
125
136
62
17
120
181
35
144
126
74
44
189
116
109
131
135
173
66
33
183
98
73
91

Sam Serviss

Rob Bark

Ty Lebannister
Jeffery Hoover
Cameron Cira
Mika Muinonen
Alexander Espinosa
Jordan Koroll
Mark Sinnige
Pierre Mikhail
Chris Tremblay
Jessica Sheppard

Kelly-Lynne Spettigue

Sam Christian
Orion Austrup
Nathan Johnstone
Jody White

Shawn Patton
Jonny Kearns

Ron Speer

Greg Cormack
Jacob Porter
Ryan McKenzie
Kathleen Heath
Pierce Caron

Ron Spencer
Elizabeth Gladney
Nel Vandermeer
Trish Henderson
Robert McCue
Karen Koehler
Terry MacFarlane
Felicia Saunders
Marc Fortier
Doug Dallin

Lynn Pavlik

Limberlost Challenge 2014

http://chiptimeresults.com/resultsreader.php?y=2014&r=limberl...

Huntsville Ontario

Saturday July 12, 2014

14K

Entrants Finishers

Total 192
Male 69
123

Unknown 0

Female

Class
Placing

168
62
106

0

Gender
Place

Pace

/Km

Chip
Time

www.chiptimeresults.com

City

1:03:59
1:04:32
1:07:13
1:08:37
1:12:00
1:12:58
1:17:08
1:17:18
1:18:05
1:18:30
1:18:42
1:20:15
1:20:56
1:22:07
1:23:13
1:23:51
1:24:33
1:24:50
1:25:40
1:26:14
1:26:23
1:26:36
1:27:20
1:30:14
1:32:04
1:33:15
1:33:22
1:33:49
1:34:43
1:34:46
1:34:52
1:35:31
1:36:01
1:36:02
1:36:17
1:36:19

1M40-49
1M20-29
1M20-29
1M30-39
1M-19

1M40-49
1M20-29
1M20-29
1M40-49
1M40-49
1M30-39
1F30-39
1F20-29
1M20-29
1M-19

1M-19

1M40-49
1M40-49
1M40-49
1M50-59
1M50-59
1M20-29
1M30-39
1F30-39
1M20-29
1M50-59
1F40-49
1F20-29
1F40-49
1M50-59
1F40-49
1M50-59
1F20-29
1M30-39
1M50-59
1F40-49
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:37
:49
:55
:09
:13
:31
:32
:35
:37
:38
:44
:47
:52
:57
:00
:03
:04
:08
:10
:11
:12
:15
:27
:35
:40
:41
:43
146
:47
:47
:50
:52
:52
:53
:53

1:04:29
1:07:11
1:08:34
1:11:59
1:12:56
1:16:59
1:17:15
1:18:03
1:18:28
1:18:39
1:20:12
1:20:51
1:21:58
1:23:12
1:23:48
1:24:13
1:24:45
1:25:32
1:26:11
1:26:18
1:26:27
1:26:51
1:30:07
1:32:04
1:32:59
1:33:16
1:33:39
1:34:39
1:34:38
1:34:46
1:35:23
1:36:02
1:35:59
1:36:10
1:36:14

Port Perry
Pembroke
Toronto
Dorset
Sudbury
North Bay
Keswick
Huntsville
Huntsville
Ottawa
Rosseau
Richmond Hill
Toronto
Port Sydney
Huntsville
TORONTO
barrie

Kenilworth
oro-medonte
Callander
Toronto
Newmarket

Orillia
toronto

North Bay
Huntsville
Brampton
Algonquin Highl
Barrie

Ottawa
Ennismore
Aurora
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37 7 Monique Charlton 1:36:26 1F50-59 1/26 10 6:54 1:36:13 HUNTSVILLE
38 129 Mark Cross 1:38:22 1M50-59 7/16 28 7:02 1:38:03 Kilbride

39 142 Jennifer Sohm 1:39:46 1F30-39 3/24 11 7:08 1:39:29 Toronto

40 92 Kelly Sinclair 1:40:19 1F20-29 4/15 12 7:10 1:40:06 Duntroon

41 119 Crystal Fletcher 1:40:41 1F40-49 5/34 13 7:12 1:40:27 barrie

42 128 Colin Woodford 1:40:46 1M20-29 8/11 29 7:12 1:40:35 Penetanguishene
43 133 Meg Sinclair 1:41:01 1F20-29 5/15 14 7:13 1:40:48 Duntroon

44 122 Chris Dryden 1:41:54 1M-19 4/5 30 7:17 1:41:40 Huntsville
45 101 Jessica Roach 1:42:18 1F-19 1/3 15 7:19 1:42:15 Coldwater
46 100 Nicole Roach 1:42:27 1F-19 2/3 16 7:20 1:42:23 Coldwater
47 20 Troy Bauman 1:42:47 1M40-49 8/16 31 7:21 1:42:25 Stouffville
48 76 Wanda Ferguson 1:43:41 1F50-59 2/26 17 7:25 1:43:35 Mississauga
49 41 Catherine Smith 1:43:58 1F40-49 6/34 18 7:26 1:43:45 Huntsville
50 104 Julia Savidge 1:44:06 1F40-49 7/34 19 7:27 1:43:54 horseshoe valle
51 188 Jayme Moore 1:45:13 1F30-39 4/24 20 7:31 1:45:05 Barrie

52 167 Winona Hunter 1:45:45 1F50-59 3/26 21 7:34 1:45:33 Emsdale

53 29 Sarah Halstead 1:46:16 1F20-29 6/15 22 7:36 1:46:09 Pembroke

54 111 Craig Andrew 1:46:27 1M50-59 8/16 32 7:37 1:46:20 Omemee

55 90 Katie Wilmshurst 1:46:51 1F30-39 5/24 23 7:38 1:46:44 huntsville
56 47 Shawn Johnstone 1:48:02 1M40-49 9/16 33 7:43 1:47:58 Ajax

57 88 Steph Miller 1:48:11 1F30-39 6/24 24 7:44 1:47:59 Coldwater
58 127 Theresa O'Reilly 1:48:11 1F50-59 4/26 25 7:44 1:48:00 Penetanguishene
59 46 Susan Johnstone 1:48:12 1F40-49 8/34 26 7:44 1:48:08 Ajax

60 54 Paul Allison 1:48:13 1M40-49 10/16 34 7:44 1:48:08 London

61 48 Aron Broom 1:48:13 1M30-39 5/11 35 7:44 1:47:48 Waterloo

62 16 Matt White 1:48:15 1M30-39 6/11 36 7:44 1:47:56 TORONTO

63 166 John Shaw 1:48:58 1M30-39 7/11 37 7:47 1:48:55 Ottawa

64 163 Melanie Mar 1:49:54 1F30-39 7/24 27 7:51 1:49:40 Huntsville
65 182 Anna Chu 1:50:27 / 28 7:54 1:50:18

66 117 Yvonne Mayhew 1:50:50 1F50-59 5/26 29 7:55 1:50:43 North Bay
67 186 Denis Pepin 1:51:15 1M40-49 11/16 38 7:57 1:51:15

68 82 David Romphf 1:52:16 1M50-59 9/16 39 8:02 1:51:52 Barrie

69 107 Greg Slater 1:52:38 1M40-49 12/16 40 8:03 1:52:18 Toronto

70 140 Jeff Dryden 1:53:06 1M-19 5/5 41 8:05 1:52:53 Huntsville
71 39 Jackie Tarnopolsky 1:53:12 1F40-49 9/34 30 8:06 1:53:00 Hamilton

72 40 Jason Chevrier 1:53:31 1M40-49 13/16 42 8:07 1:53:20 Orillia

73 68 Candace Wiese 1:53:38 1F20-29 7/15 31 8:07 1:53:23 Mactier

74 64 Melissa Walker 1:53:38 1F20-29 8/15 32 8:07 1:53:23 Utterson

75 86 Don McKee 1:53:40 1M40-49 14/16 43 8:08 1:53:23 Mississauga
76 164 Martha Foley 1:53:48 1F20-29 9/15 33 8:08 1:53:43 London

77 149 Meaghan Evon 1:54:15 1F-19 3/3 34 8:10 1:54:11 Barrie

78 99 Patricia Roach 1:54:20 1F50-59 6/26 35 8:10 1:54:16 Coldwater
79 77 Deborah Portman 1:54:22 1F40-49 10/34 36 8:11 1:54:06 Smithers

80 158 Lucyna Brzeski 1:55:32 1F30-39 8/24 37 8:16 1:55:22 Toronto

81 108 Ashley Potts 1:55:32 1F20-29 10/15 38 8:16 1:55:04 Pickering
82 78 Kate Portman 1:55:52 1F40-49 11/34 39 8:17 1:55:36 Smithers

83 70 Steven Bailey 1:55:52 1M30-39 8/11 44 8:17 1:55:36 Courtice

84 184 Meagan Broughton 1:56:40 1F30-39 9/24 40 8:20 1:56:40

85 123 Christine Leachman 1:57:04 1F30-39 10/24 41 8:22 1:56:57 Huntsville
86 72 Valerie Lamothe 1:57:19 1F50-59 7/26 42 8:23 1:57:07 Brampton

87 18 Carrie Macnaughton 1:57:49 1F30-39 11/24 43 8:25 1:57:31 TORONTO

88 89 Leighanne Howard 1:58:15 1F40-49 12/34 44 8:27 1:58:08 Bracebridge
89 187 Nicole Ayotte 1:58:19 1F40-49 13/34 45 8:28 1:58:19

90 85 Melanie Clement 1:58:24 1F30-39 12/24 46 8:28 1:58:18 Kanata

91 185 Charmaine Broughton 1:59:02 1F30-39 13/24 47 8:31 1:59:02
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

153
152
168
174
53
52
162
61
146
177
38
147
58
103
161
190
169
57
27
30
114
43
118
160

112
105
49

97
32
75
80
121
69
71
148
31
170
59
134

63
21
102
180

157
172
24
37
60
10
25
26

Mark Hubner

Paul Hubner

Erica Lane

Kimberly Hanmer
Peter Anderson

Lisa Purdy

Heather Cleary
Christine Adamson
Jennifer McCord
Mila Clark

Rosalind Chaundy-Smart
Rob Irwin

Victoria Kullas
Shany Lanctot
Anne-Marie Griffioen
Daniel Boon

Ben Samann

Janice Robson

Fae Chen

Scott Ingram-Cotton
Lindsay Craig

Don Ruggles

Katie Singleton
Lesley Webb
Chantelle Quesnelle
Gayle Short

Cathy Teel

Iris Neher

Kathy West

Michelle McCue
Sandra Lalonde
Janak Jass

Nancy MacIver

Patti Dryden
Michael Rethy

Brian Carpenter
Kyra Watters

Trevor Parker
Isaac-Daniel Villacis
Kim McClure

Mary Verch-Campbell
Scott Andrews
Rebecca Acheson
Susan Boyes

Tracey Loston
Catharine Rose

Judy Bragg

Debbie Palmer
Vickie Umpleby
Katherine Stewart
Sarah Fellner

Carol Lovell
Catherine Tokarz
Dana Dafoe

Jessica Worr

1:59:47
1:59:47
2:00:09
2:00:13
2:00:23
2:01:45
2:02:03
2:02:22
2:03:06
2:03:13
2:03:15
2:03:21
2:03:34
2:04:00
2:04:07
2:05:01
2:07:11
2:07:11
2:07:11
2:07:15
2:07:16
2:07:24
2:07:43
2:08:30
2:08:50
2:08:54
2:08:55
2:10:58
2:11:20
2:11:26
2:11:45
2:11:46
2:11:48
2:12:52
2:13:16
2:13:54
2:14:48
2:17:05
2:18:10
2:18:20
2:18:22
2:19:39
2:19:43
2:21:17
2:21:35
2:24:09
2:26:15
2:26:47
2:27:02
2:27:47
2:28:16
2:28:45
2:31:21
2:31:39
2:31:39

1M20-29
1M50-59
1F50-59
1F40-49
1M50-59
1F50-59
1F30-39
1F50-59
1F20-29
1F50-59
1F50-59
1M40-49
1F50-59
1F30-39
1F40-49
1M50-59
1M30-39
1F30-39
1F40-49
1M30-39
1F20-29
1M50-59
1F30-39
1F20-29
1F30-39
1F40-49
1F40-49
1F40-49
1F50-59
1F40-49
1F50-59
1M50-59
1F50-59
1F50-59
1M20-29
1M50-59
1F40-49
1M30-39
1M20-29
1F50-59
1F40-49
1M50-59
1F20-29
1F40-49
1F40-49
1F40-49
1F40-49
1F50-59
1F50-59
1F30-39
1F50-59
1F30-39
1F40-49
1F30-39
1F20-29
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9/11
10/16

8/26
14/34
11/16

9/26
14/24
10/26
11/15
11/26
12/26
15/16
13/26
15/24
15/34
12/16

9/11
16/24
16/34
10/11
12/15
13/16
17/24
13/15
18/24
17/34
18/34
19/34
14/26
20/34
15/26
14/16
16/26
17/26
10/11
15/16
21/34
11/11
11/11
18/26
22/34
16/16
14/15
23/34
24/34
25/34
26/34
19/26
20/26
19/24
21/26
20/24
27/34
21/24
15/15

45
46
48
49
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
48
56
57
58
49
50
59
60
51
61
52
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
53
71
72
54
55
73
56
57
74
75
58
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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:38
:48

53

:53
:53

59

:59
10:

10:
10:

10

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:50
10:50

04
06
18
27
29
29
32
36
37
48

1:59:18
1:59:19
2:00:01
1:59:56
2:00:02
2:01:35
2:01:35
2:02:07
2:02:43
2:03:08
2:03:00
2:03:03
2:03:20
2:03:45
2:03:59
2:05:01
2:06:59
2:06:59
2:06:49
2:06:48
2:07:07
2:07:13
2:07:23
2:08:08
2:08:29
2:08:54
2:08:37
2:10:37
2:11:14
2:11:13
2:11:21
2:11:31
2:11:21
2:12:38
2:12:59
2:13:38
2:14:40
2:16:41
2:17:46
2:18:03
2:18:15
2:19:27
2:19:13
2:20:55
2:21:24
2:24:09
2:26:05
2:26:38
2:26:43
2:27:29
2:28:16
2:28:25
2:31:00
2:31:28
2:31:39

Burlington
Burlington
Huntsville
Toronto
Mississauga
North York
Huntsville
Timmins
Toronto

Toronto
peterborough
Timmins
blainville
Bracebridge

Woodview
Richmond Hill
Stouffville
Barrie
Hamilton
Brechin
North Bay
bolton
Barrie
Algonquin Highl
Newmarket
Innisfil
Mississauga
Brampton
Barrie
Toronto
Toronto
Huntsville
Huntsville
Maberly
Utterson
North York
Toronto
Toronto
North Bay
Sauble Beach
Pickering
Bracebridge
Coldwater
Georgetown
Chalk River
Lindsay
Tottenham
Toronto
Huntsville
Toronto
Fergus
Petawawa
Chalk River
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

51
56
132
175
137
106
178
50
34
67
143
176
191
28
124
94
93
84
83
113
81
291

Natalie Rizzuti
Lori Elder
Kristy Nicholson
Kelly Shelswell
Angela Enright
Karen Calwell
Cindy Marcelli
Linda Horsky
Bruce Dennison
Roxanne Sisson
Shirley Trottier
Joan Van Hilten
Rich Urbanski
Nancy Brooks
Rachna Sharma
Bev Wittrock

Erv Wittrock
Wendy Noseworthy
Suzanne Graham
Susan Hopkins
Kim Delisle

Jess Heroux

2:33:40
2:35:47
2:39:15
2:39:16
2:39:25
2:40:07
2:40:19
2:40:32
2:46:52
2:48:20
2:55:45
2:56:26
2:56:35
2:57:23
3:05:58
3:57:35
3:57:36
4:56:46
4:57:04
4:57:07
4:57:07
5:03:52

1F40-49
1F40-49
1F30-39
1F30-39
1F30-39
1F40-49
1F50-59
1F50-59
1M40-49
1F40-49
1F60+

1F40-49
1IM60+

1F50-59
1F40-49
1F60+

1M60+

1F50-59
1F40-49
1F60+

1F50-59
1M60+
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28/34
29/34
22/24
23/24
24/24
30/34
22/26
23/26
16/16
31/34
1/3
32/34
1/3
24/26
33/34
2/3
2/3
25/26
34/34
3/3
26/26
3/3

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
59
97
98
99
60
100
101
102
61
103
104
105
106
62

10:58
11:06
11:21
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:54
12:01
12:32
12:35
12:37
12:39
13:17
16:57
16:57
21:10
21:11
21:11
21:11
23:07

. All rights reserved.

~ XHTML
~ 1.0

, 2008

No unauthorized reproduction of any images or content without permission.

2:33:24
2:35:19
2:38:53
2:38:54
2:38:59
2:39:40
2:39:52
2:40:23
2:46:24
2:48:08
2:55:28
2:55:59
2:56:35
2:57:04
3:05:49
3:57:13
3:57:13
4:56:13
4:56:30
4:56:34
4:56:34
5:23:35

Bracebridge
Moonstone
Waubaushene
Oro Medonte
Victoria Harbou
Barrie
Barrie
Hamilton
Barrie
Magna
Ottawa

Toronto
Brampton
Toronto
Toronto
Barrie

Barrie

Barrie

Barrie
kirkland lake

2014-07-14,5:28 PM



